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FEB. 07, 2001

SB 139

SB 25

SB 80

SB 111

SB 141

SB 242

SB 260

SB 281

SB 289

SB 293

Wells, J

Holden, R

Mahlum, D

Ellis, A

Stonington, E

O'Neil, J

Mahlum, D

Mahlum, D

Tester, J

Doherty, S

Protect minors from obscenity over internet in libraries

Flag burning as a crime

Revise heritage preservation commission laws

Revise law for transfer of property between school districts

Employee access to personnel files

Prohibit extraterritorial building codes

Revise permissible investments of funds by school districts

Notify owner of tax payment by other entity or tax sale action

Allow transfer of certain firefighters between retirement systems

Adopt Montana driver privacy protection act

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 31

1 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 6 - 8

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 7 - 2

(S) Business and Labor; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 11 - 2

(S) Business and Labor; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 8 - 1

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 12 - 2

(S) Taxation; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Finance; Vote: 13 - 5

(S) Finance; Vote: 18 - 0

Order of Business #2 -- Adverse Committee Reports

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

SENATE AGENDA
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SB 337

SB 342

SJ 10

HB 23

HB 37

HB 155

HB 220

HB 235

SB 81

SB 197

SB 290

SJ 8

HB 22

HB 40

HB 50

HB 93

HB 180

Berry, D

Berry, D

Kitzenberg, S

Erickson, R

Witt, J

Noennig, M

Lawson, B

Brown, R

Hargrove, D

Tester, J

Franklin, E

Christiaens, C

Lindeen, M

Witt, J

Juneau, C

Gillan, K

Callahan, T

Revise small claims court jurisdiction for landlord tenant actions

Allow property manager to bring landlord-tenant action

Urge development of new gold and silver mining process

Generally revise local government debt limits and certain bonding provisions

Revise mill levy certification

Revise laws on financing of and payment for real property purchases

Revise credit union laws

Revise use of business name identifiers registered with state

Transfer agricultural heritage program to DNRC

Protection for wild plant resources - wildcraft permission

Allow advanced practice RN's to prepare and file death certificates

Study privatization of foster care and adoption

Clarify that easement is preferred interest taken in eminent domain

Retain coal tax for treasure state endowment regional water system funding

Revise chemical dependency licensing laws -- addiction councelors

Include damage reduction measures in eminent domain proceedings

Allow examine by Phys. Ass't. or APRN of youth under order of commitment

10 )

11 )

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 5 - 4

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 14 - 0

(S) Taxation; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Taxation; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Business and Labor; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Business and Labor; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Business and Labor; Vote: 9 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

Order of Business #11 -- Special Orders
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* - Amended on second reading
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SR 5

SR 9

SR 13

Elliott, J

Hargrove, D

Hargrove, D

Confirm director of administration

Confirm director of natural resources and conservation

Confirm director of commerce

1 )

2 )

3 )

Order of Business #11 -- Special Orders

 

 

 


